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Women / 8 / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abigail Hickenbottom612
Champion

9.075 9.350 9.3759.375 37.175
7 2 2 3 1 

1 

Brittany Sample650
San Mateo

9.100 9.375 9.2509.025 36.750
5T 1 9 5 2 

2 

Matea Pecos623
Dream Xtreme

9.100 9.250 9.1259.200 36.675
5T 5 4 8T 3 

3 

Deanna Warren-Thiel628
Galaxy

9.200 9.000 9.0259.225 36.450
3 8 3 11 4 

4 

Alison Sheng604
American

9.225 9.200 9.3508.500 36.275
1T 6 14T 4 5 

5 

Emily Shepherd651
San Mateo

8.700 8.400 9.6509.500 36.250
10 13 1 1 6 

6 

Karley Seto656
Technique

9.125 8.975 9.1258.975 36.200
4 9 10 8T 7 

7 

Holly Mundy642
Novato

8.400 9.275 9.2009.125 36.000
12 4 6T 6 8 

8 

Dana Kumamoto632
Golden Bear

8.900 9.300 8.9258.650 35.775
9 3 11T 13 9T

9T

Olivia Stewart635
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 8.250 9.1509.150 35.775
1T 14 5 7 9T

9T

Kaylin Dennington636
High Definition

8.475 8.675 9.4259.075 35.650
11 11 8 2 11 

11 

Hannah Brandon649
San Mateo

9.000 8.850 9.1008.500 35.450
8 10 14T 10 12 

12 

Madison McClure625
Elite

8.375 8.450 8.8008.625 34.250
13 12 13 14 13 

13 

Gabriella Rodriguez634
GymWorld

8.225 7.700 8.9508.650 33.525
14 15 11T 12 14 

14 

Adrienne Kwee637
High Definition

0.000 9.075 0.0009.125 18.200
15 7 6T 15 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Erika Pulliam616
Classic

9.500 9.525 9.4259.250 37.700
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Garay614
Classic

9.275 9.700 8.8759.275 37.125
2 1 2 11 2 

2 

Alexandra Sexton660
West Valley

9.125 9.575 9.3508.825 36.875
5 2 7 2 3 

3 

Amanda Chau624
Edge

9.175 8.875 9.1009.150 36.300
3T 9 5T 6 4 

4 

Jasmine Casey652
Santa Cruz

8.425 9.400 9.3009.150 36.275
14 4 5T 3T 5 

5 

Sophia Smith661
West Valley

8.700 9.375 8.6509.525 36.250
10T 5 1 13 6 

6 

Rosalie Urban644
Novato

9.075 8.900 9.3008.675 35.950
6 8 9 3T 7 

7 

Mika Wong605
American

9.175 9.250 9.0008.300 35.725
3T 6 11T 10 8 

8 

Kiree Lowe618
Clovis

8.700 9.025 9.1758.550 35.450
10T 7 10 5 9 

9 

Arianna Ramirez627
Elite

8.925 7.550 9.0759.175 34.725
8 15 4 7T 10T

10T

Emmy Nam643
Novato

8.475 8.800 8.7508.700 34.725
12 10 8 12 10T

10T

Jada Haynes615
Classic

8.450 8.325 9.0758.150 34.000
13 11 13 7T 12T

12T

Petrina Kuo617
Clovis

8.850 8.300 9.0507.800 34.000
9 12 14 9 12T

12T

Miranda Hayes609
CSC - Race

8.300 8.150 8.6258.300 33.375
15 13 11T 14 14 

14 

Kate Miller620
Davis Diamonds

9.000 7.650 8.0507.700 32.400
7 14 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Sr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mimi Price603
American

9.075 9.500 9.3009.400 37.275
7T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Mariko Kaku638
Liberty

9.375 9.475 9.2509.025 37.125
3 2T 3T 4 2 

2 

Caroline Jung601
Airborne

9.450 9.125 9.5758.875 37.025
1T 8 9 1 3 

3 

Jasmine Henley648
Rohnert Park

9.450 9.175 9.2008.975 36.800
1T 5 6T 5T 4 

4 

Becky Hill607
Byers Elk Grove

9.250 9.475 9.0258.975 36.725
5 2T 6T 12 5 

5 

Elaine Silverman631
Gold Star

9.125 9.225 9.1009.200 36.650
6 4 2 10 6 

6 

Chelsea Vincent622
Diablo

9.275 9.150 9.0759.025 36.525
4 6T 3T 11 7 

7 

Emily Hallett657
V-Force

9.050 8.900 9.2008.925 36.075
9 11 8 5T 8 

8 

Brittany Scangarello655
Technique

9.075 8.375 9.3009.025 35.775
7T 14 3T 2T 9 

9 

Kelsey Ghiringhelli640
North Bay

8.825 9.150 9.0008.700 35.675
10 6T 11 13 10 

10 

Katelyn Haynes658
V-Force

8.350 8.950 8.8758.800 34.975
15 10 10 14 11 

11 

Jessica Machado613
Champion

8.200 9.050 9.2008.450 34.900
16 9 13 5T 12 

12 

Emily Elizer662
Santa Cruz

8.450 8.500 9.1758.425 34.550
13 12 14T 8 13 

13 

Ellery Carbone633
GymWorld

8.375 8.275 9.1508.575 34.375
14 15 12 9 14 

14 

Jackie Rutgers646
Peninsula

8.625 8.450 8.8258.425 34.325
12 13 14T 15 15 

15 

Carina Berryhill641
Novato

8.675 8.175 8.6758.250 33.775
11 16 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 8 / Sr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Crawford629
Gold Star

9.300 9.600 9.2509.350 37.500
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Abby Purnell630
Gold Star

9.050 9.425 9.2759.100 36.850
4 2 4 3 2 

2 

Lauren Postlethwaite654
Technique

9.400 9.125 9.1758.975 36.675
1 3 5 5 3 

3 

Reily Cannon647
Redwood Empire

8.675 8.750 9.0259.125 35.575
6 5 3 7 4 

4 

Margaret Crawford602
American

8.550 7.900 9.3508.875 34.675
7 12 7 2 5T

5T

Alina Goodrum653
Santa Rosa

8.525 8.600 8.3759.175 34.675
8 6T 2 13 5T

5T

Maytal Yachdav611
Cal-Star

9.250 8.000 9.1258.050 34.425
3 10T 10 6 7 

7 

Stirling Wong606
American

8.250 8.600 8.9008.425 34.175
15T 6T 9 9 8 

8 

Chloe Nixon626
Elite

8.400 8.000 8.7008.900 34.000
11 10T 6 10T 9 

9 

Sara Barnes608
CSC - Race

8.300 8.175 8.9257.950 33.350
13 8 11 8 10 

10 

Kendra Bratt645
Peninsula

8.800 7.050 9.4007.900 33.150
5 15 12 1 11 

11 

Carmen Urtecho610
CSC - Race

8.500 7.300 8.6758.525 33.000
9 13 8 12 12 

12 

Clara Riggle621
Davis Diamonds

8.450 8.900 7.0007.875 32.225
10 4 13 15 13 

13 

Breana Cooley639
Miyagi

8.250 7.250 8.7007.750 31.950
15T 14 14 10T 14 

14 

Megan Quinton659
West Coast

8.275 8.050 7.8007.275 31.400
14 9 15 14 15 

15 

Micaela Everitt619
Davis Diamonds

8.375 0.000 0.0000.000 8.375
12 16 16 16 16 

16 
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